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

  Rintalt
APARTMENTS 

0 Unfurnished 12
h BRAND NEW   1 and 3 ho 
3. room apartments. Carpel 

drupes, i efrlRcrators, hull 
Ins. Furnished or unfurnls

y DA 6-0600 or DA 6-2764. 
1 BEDKOOM "Apt. $66. Watf 

pnld use of automatic was ic 
  garage. Adults only. 

11 1843 W. 288th St.
i $60'. 1 BEDROOM   Clear 
n roomy. Separata (tarng 
v Adults, no pets. Call D 

4-3,188. 1319Vi W. 219th St

. NEW I Bedroom Apts. Wato 
paid. Adults only. Sitove, n 
rrlfterator available. Corn< 
Denkor & 226th. FA 8-2630.

. I AND 2 BEDROOM S66-J7 
Of(-»tr<Hit parking, water pa d 
North Torrane.o area.

$67.60 DELUXE 1-bedroom ap 
ZDIsposn' shower, carport, 

child O. . 163fi"A W 229th St

1 BEDROOM APT.
DA 6-0213

nioiit. Dls|x»al, drapes, hard 
wood flor>rs. Water, tras 
paid. Ncmr downtown Tor 
rwmw. Adults. »66. 709 Sartw 
FA 8-70T1. ____ _____ 

t»S. lAllGE 1 BEDROOM - 
Wall to wall ciirpct. Disposal 
Garage included. Near Jum 
 N Jack ai-ea. Call TE 2-682 
days. FR 9-7264 evenings.

$6K 1 BEDROOM. Close down 
towc. Adults. No pets. At 17M 
Cabrlllo or call FR 6-2329 evon 
IngB.

LOWER   Newly decorated, i 
bedroom, carpeted. Disposal 
TV nnd telephone jacks. 

FA 8-8258
$80 NEW 2-BBIDROOM 

Hot and cold water paid. 
Children OK. Parquet floors. 
20 x 18 llvlntt room, comp -.-te 
laundry. 166? Plaza del Anio 
(E 226 off -Wcwlerii) FR 4-3434

!,OMITA  3 Bedroom Duplex 
H.-dworated. Dlnpoml. TV an 

tonna, KaragK. Trash, water 
paid. 2 ehildren under 2 ymm 
$80. 34640^4 Eshelinan.

$74.60 MO. Largw modern un­ 
furnished 1 bedroom apt. Tile 
nhownr, disposal, TV mvMnim 
Largo closets, Mi-age, laundry 
tul>». Adults. 776 Portula   

KR 6-TJ06
$76 NBW 1 bedroom. Built ns 

drape*, carpeting. Bnclonw 
canxrt. J5346*i Oak St. Lo- 
ntlta. DA 6-3310 Eves.

$70 2 BEDROOMS. Hardwood 
floors. Garbaire disposal. Two 
I'hlhlrcn oh. 1667 W. 227th St. 
DA 9-2866 DA 4-7728

HOUSES Furnished 124
3 BKDROOM, Ron.' ("i Imths. 

Wnll to wall carpet, drapce. 
I'atlo. Fenced y»rJ (inalnten- 
unoe furnished). Near evepy- 
thlnif. 1 year l«aae, ATallabl* 
Juno 17th. .l>re.fer adults 
2 children considered. $165 
furnlshcx}: JrtlO unfurnished. 
B'R 1-H38S aft«r 6 p.m. or 
weekends.

$67.50  Small, e.lean modern 1 
bedroom. Adults. No garage. 
Water paid. Kin Orameruy.FA s-sm

NICELY FURNISHED 1-bed- 
rooni Duplex. Couple only. $76. 
DA 6-6671).

decorated   In rear of 1324 
Annapoll  Off Twrmnce Blvd. 
Call aft«r 6. FA 8-0977.

$K2.60 Nnwily d«cura,ted 2 bed- 
ixx>m. Nicely furnished, get- 
rotre. Siiltaible for 3. 4704 W. 
160t}i, Lawndale. FR 6-9111.

1 BEDROOM STUCCO -In rear. 
Fenced yard. No p«U or cliil- 
.dren. Water, pan paid. $60. 
Call after 5  FR 6-2600. M224 
Ocean Ave., Walterla.

1 BEDROOM HOUSE   Gi­ 
raffe. Utllltle* paid. Adults. 
717 W. 314th off Vermont.

1136. 3 BEDROOMS   I un­ 
furnished. Garbage disposal, 
automatic washer, large yard, 
Karage. 22611 L«yte Dr., Tor­ 
rance. DA 6-8S97.

$76 4 room house, large rooms, 
dining room, gurage, fenced 
yard for children and pets. 

$24 weekly, latvo 2 bedroom 
trailer. All uMlltloe paid. Nice 
and roomy. 

•ft TOP RENTALS -ti 
OR 1-6139. PL 3-4377 
SMALL" furnished house. $55 

month. No children or pets. 
1647 W. 220th. FA 8-2371.

1 BEDROOM HOUSE 
2264 DOMINGUEZ. NEAR COTA 

TORRANCE.

HOUSES Unfurnished 126
(45 Separate house, nlco yard, 

near shops and schools. Pen­ 
sioners welcome. 

$76 2 bedroom house on 1 acre. 
Fenced yard, garage. Children

$110 '8 room, 3 bedroom stucco 
house, garage, fenced yard, 
children welcome- 

•d TOP RENTALS -ti 
OR 1-6139 PL 3-4377

$95 NEW 2 BEDROOM, Garbage 
disposal. Electric or gat( cook­ 
ing. Attached garage: Teen­ 
age children pruf«red. 1603 
W. 227 or call FR 1-2870 after 
6 p.m.

J7S NEWLY ducoratixl, 2 bed­ 
room. Fenced yard. Carport. 
1-11S E. 21Mh S 1.. Torranee. 
NO 2-6672 7 - fl a.m. or p.ni

T 1 1 e, fireplace, hardwood. 
Double garage. Adults. 
DA 6-1712 after S p.m. 
BEDROOM dupli'x. ZlYob Har­ 
vard, Torrance. 1 Oall FA 8-7274 
after S. gntui\1ay and Sunday 
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